
ABERDEEN ANGUS

AN721 

FP: PN:  PD: PA: GMDR: IMS: TA: PE: HP:  FPM: L: PAV: AV: $EN: Doc: Casc: Ang: HS: PC: MA: AOL: G: $M:  $W: $F $G: $B: $C: +6 |  +1.3 |  +63 |  +112 |  +.25 |  +1.03 |  +.5 | +.85 | |  +11.6 |  +8 | +26 | +61|  +.4 | -15 | |  +18 |  +.49 |  +.48 |  +.54 | |  +47 |  +.60 |  +.61 |  +.017 | |  +60 |  +59 | : +92 |  +49 |  +143 |  +244

Dados
DEP´s
Acc.
% TOP

DOC 
+21
.34

45%

FP 
+3
.33

75%

PN 
+2.6
.48

80%

MANE JO
CASC 
+.49
.29

50%

ANG 

PD 
+83
.41

10%

HS
+.57
.30

60%

PC 
+78
.37
5%

PRODUÇ ÃO
PA GMDR 

C ARC AÇ A
MA AOL 

+1.19
.36
5%

IMS 
+1.69

.33
85%

TA PE
+1.38

.39
20%

ANGUS-ON-DAIRY $VALUES
 $AXH 

+237 
--

2%

$AXJ  

HP 

$M 
+50

--
85%

FPM 
+12
.31

15%

MATERNAL
L PAV 

+112
.37

10%
ÍNDICES ECONÔMICOS

$W 
+59

--
60%

$F 
+135

--
2%

$G 
+98

--
3%

AV 

$B 
+234

 --
1%

$EN
-35
--

90%

$C
+353

--
2%

AAA 07/2024

AAA 07/2024

+.36
.29
5%

+153
.36
5%

+1.44
.37
5%

+.35
.33
3%

G
-.004

.34
30%

+.9
.43
20%

+239
--

2%

+11.0
.25

65%

+16
.32

95%

+1.1
.39
5%

 20090351
12/11/2020

44 Farms, Cameron TX 

G A R SURE FIRE 6404

GB FIREBALL 672
GB ANTICIPATION 432

QUAKER HILL RAMPAGE 0A36
EPF RITA 7611
DEER VALLEY RITA 36113

Pai: 

Mãe:

Registro:
Data de Nascimento: 
Criador: 

44 FIREBALL 0456

Dados
DEP´s
Acc. %
TOP


